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Assoluti PancaOrsini Antonietta 139,8331130-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
BertolettiGarra Carola 126,4899115-6361,06Virtus Gallarate2 Junior
Assoluti PancaMarzadro Eleonora 110,1094110-7269,38Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara 106,459478-4746,04Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 105,985392,5-6357,93Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 105,334490,5-5756,78Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
BertolettiMonaco Roberta 103,415782,5-5251,63Se At Pe Roma7 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMazzantini Sara 103,2054105-7271,25Cocoon Ferrara8 Senior
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina 103,184185-5753,81Se At Pe Roma9 Senior
BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,124897,5-7265,14Forma Club Monza10 Junior
BertolettiPeti Barbara 99,866075-5247,65Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PancaBarbieri Valentina 97,3140107,5-8481,59Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 97,0270101-8473,77Se At Pe Roma13 Master 3
BertolettiDel Duca Sara 94,728497-7271,94Se At Pe Roma14 Master 3
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma 94,141187,5-6362,85Forma Club Monza15 Junior
BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 93,526680-5756,46Bulls Powerlifting Torino16 Senior
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 93,384382,5-6358,84Forma Club Monza17 Master 1
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 89,664082,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Assoluti PancaFornaciari Munira 89,412270,5-5250,85Barbarian's Parma19 Junior
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 85,952373-5755,95Lions Powerlifting20 Junior
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 84,793875-6358,93Lazio Powerlifting21 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 84,717170-5754,02Lazio Powerlifting22 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 82,040970-5756,28Lazio Powerlifting23 Senior
Assoluti PancaCappello Alice 81,886775-6361,65Toplifters Milano24 Senior
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 79,756067,5-5755,7Forma Club Monza25 Senior
Assoluti PancaBaki Orsolya 78,519770-6359,53Forma Club Monza26 Senior
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 72,825567,5-6362,62Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior
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Assoluti PancaCollerone Giulia 71,314865-6361,26Vikings Veneto Baone28 Junior
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 70,101855-5250,52Bulls Powerlifting Torino29 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 65,652455-5754,98Se At Pe Roma30 Master 1
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 65,293252,5-5752,16Forma Club Monza31 Master 1
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 62,331850-5252Bulls Powerlifting Torino32 Senior
Assoluti PancaGuerrieri Margherita 58,700347,5-5752,59Bologna Powerlifting33 Senior
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 55,961052,5-7263,63Forma Club Monza34 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaPiazza Francesca 54,706850-6361,48Toplifters Milano35 Junior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Gear Sch

-47
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara 106,459478Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior

-52
BertolettiMonaco Roberta 103,415782,5Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
BertolettiPeti Barbara 99,866075Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Assoluti PancaFornaciari Munira 89,412270,5Barbarian's Parma3 Junior
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 70,101855Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 62,331850Bulls Powerlifting Torino5 Senior

-57
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 105,334490,5Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina 103,184185Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 93,526680Bulls Powerlifting Torino3 Senior
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 85,952373Lions Powerlifting4 Junior
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 84,717170Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 82,040970Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 79,756067,5Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 65,652455Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 65,293252,5Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Assoluti PancaGuerrieri Margherita 58,700347,5Bologna Powerlifting10 Senior

-63
Assoluti PancaOrsini Antonietta 139,8331130Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
BertolettiGarra Carola 126,4899115Virtus Gallarate2 Junior
BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 105,985392,5Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 1
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma 94,141187,5Forma Club Monza4 Junior
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 93,384382,5Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 89,664082,5Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 84,793875Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 1



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Gear Sch

Assoluti PancaCappello Alice 81,886775Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Assoluti PancaBaki Orsolya 78,519770Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 72,825567,5Lazio Powerlifting10 Senior
Assoluti PancaCollerone Giulia 71,314865Vikings Veneto Baone11 Junior
Assoluti PancaPiazza Francesca 54,706850Toplifters Milano12 Junior

-72
Assoluti PancaMarzadro Eleonora 110,1094110Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
Assoluti PancaMazzantini Sara 103,2054105Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,124897,5Forma Club Monza3 Junior
BertolettiDel Duca Sara 94,728497Se At Pe Roma4 Master 3
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 55,961052,5Forma Club Monza5 Subjunior

-84
Assoluti PancaBarbieri Valentina 97,3140107,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 97,0270101Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
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Subjunior
Assoluti PancaArosio Erica 55,961052,5-7263,63Forma Club Monza1

Junior
BertolettiGarra Carola 126,4899115-6361,06Virtus Gallarate1
BertolettiPineda Whelma 102,124897,5-7265,14Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaPineda Whelma 94,141187,5-6362,85Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PancaFornaciari Munira 89,412270,5-5250,85Barbarian's Parma4
Assoluti PancaMancini Sabrina 85,952373-5755,95Lions Powerlifting5
Assoluti PancaCollerone Giulia 71,314865-6361,26Vikings Veneto Baone6
Assoluti PancaPiazza Francesca 54,706850-6361,48Toplifters Milano7

Senior
Assoluti PancaMarzadro Eleonora 110,1094110-7269,38Powerlifting Genova1
Assoluti PancaPeti Barbara 106,459478-4746,04Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti PancaMazzantini Sara 103,2054105-7271,25Cocoon Ferrara3
Assoluti PancaPresenti Valentina 103,184185-5753,81Se At Pe Roma4
BertolettiPeti Barbara 99,866075-5247,65Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti PancaBarbieri Valentina 97,3140107,5-8481,59Forma Club Monza6
BertolettiDi Trani Chiara 93,526680-5756,46Bulls Powerlifting Torino7
BertolettiBurchi Chiara 89,664082,5-6362,02Lazio Powerlifting8
Assoluti PancaMasci Manuela 82,040970-5756,28Lazio Powerlifting9
Assoluti PancaCappello Alice 81,886775-6361,65Toplifters Milano10
Assoluti PancaIannibelli Federica 79,756067,5-5755,7Forma Club Monza11
Assoluti PancaBaki Orsolya 78,519770-6359,53Forma Club Monza12
Assoluti PancaFlamini Giada 72,825567,5-6362,62Lazio Powerlifting13
Assoluti PancaBattigaglia Alessia 70,101855-5250,52Bulls Powerlifting Torino14
Assoluti PancaConte Luisa 62,331850-5252Bulls Powerlifting Torino15
Assoluti PancaGuerrieri Margherita 58,700347,5-5752,59Bologna Powerlifting16
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Master 1
BertolettiTroilo Tiziana 105,985392,5-6357,93Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PancaTroilo Tiziana 105,334490,5-5756,78Lazio Powerlifting2
BertolettiMonaco Roberta 103,415782,5-5251,63Se At Pe Roma3
BertolettiPerego Nicoletta 93,384382,5-6358,84Forma Club Monza4
BertolettiMurolo Carmela 84,793875-6358,93Lazio Powerlifting5
Assoluti PancaMurolo Carmela 84,717170-5754,02Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PancaPalmisano Teresa 65,652455-5754,98Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PancaLeoni Francesca 65,293252,5-5752,16Forma Club Monza8

Master 2
Assoluti PancaOrsini Antonietta 139,8331130-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting1

Master 3
Assoluti PancaDel Duca Sara 97,0270101-8473,77Se At Pe Roma1
BertolettiDel Duca Sara 94,728497-7271,94Se At Pe Roma2


